Application of ADI for
Suspension Components in
Off-Road Vehicles & other
Application
)
World Conference on Austempered Ductile Iron, Oct. 27 -28, 2016                                  The Westin ðPeachtree Plaza, At lanta, GA
Project Goals:
Reduce weight by 150 KGS per vehicle

300
0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40
Elongation (%)
ksi
1725
1380
1035
690
345
MPa
ISO 17804
Issued 2005*
GB/T24733-2009 ASTM A897/A897M
Issued 2006
750-500-11**
800-500-10** QTD800-10
900-600-08 QTD900-8 900-650-09
1050-700-06 QTD1050-6 1050-750-07
1200-850-03 QTD1200-3 1200-850-04
1400-1100-01 QTD1400-1 1400-1100-02
1600-1300-01
*ISO designation for sections less than 30mm.
**Produced by intercritically austenitizing.
The Austemper Heat Treat Process for Cast Iron